
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12401 12153 11846 11620 11444 11280 11127 11031 10910 10833 10775 10778 10882 11081 11027 10952 11267 12321 13075 13600 13988 14403 14771 14890 315,106
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480
CUFK 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 747

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 686 687 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,534
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 686 687 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,534
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 10,320
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 690 686 687 693 699 699 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,754
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 690 686 687 693 699 699 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,754
JMAHU1 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 500 550 600 650 699 699 699 699 699 14,286
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 690 686 687 693 699 699 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,754
PKLGU1(mfo) 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 270 270 270 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,550
PKLGU2(mfo) 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,460
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,384
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,384
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13(DF) 219 219 219 219 219 219 206 200 197 195 193 193 195 200 198 193 200 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4,889
KLPPGT14(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 200 197 195 193 193 195 200 198 193 200 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4,839
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 205 200 197 195 193 193 195 200 198 193 200 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,136
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 114 115 117 108 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 106 115 114 114 114 114 2,585
PAKABK1B 114 115 117 108 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 106 115 114 114 114 114 2,585
PAKABK2A 114 115 117 108 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 106 115 114 114 114 114 2,585
PAKABK2B 114 115 117 108 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 106 115 114 114 114 114 2,585
PAKABK4A 118 120 121 111 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 106 109 119 118 118 117 118 2,684
PAKABK4B 117 120 121 111 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 106 109 119 118 118 117 118 2,684
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 349 310 280 270 264 261 258 257 261 270 267 258 271 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,065
PGPSBK3A(DF) 107 129 129 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 125 117 113 107 118 2,427
PGPSBK3B 107 129 129 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 125 115 113 107 117 2,424
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 208 179 166 151 146 167 208 193 151 213 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,995
PLPSGT12(DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 208 179 166 151 146 167 208 193 151 213 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,995
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 208 179 165 151 146 167 206 193 151 213 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,994
SGB3GT31(DF) 213 213 213 211 124 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 168 193 200 200 200 200 200 4,150
SGRIGT11 164 194 211 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 188 176 174 163 178 3,953
SGRIGT23 164 193 209 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 186 176 174 163 178 3,950
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 308 276 264 258 255 251 250 255 264 261 251 266 326 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,872
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 333 294 262 250 244 241 238 237 241 250 247 238 253 313 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,693
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 347 333 294 262 250 244 241 238 237 241 250 247 238 253 313 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,692
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SKSPBK1 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 340 350 350 350 350 350 5,592
PGLAGT11 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,737
SGRIGT13(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 188 180 180 180 180 2,704
TJGSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 171 231 291 351 351 4,952
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 192 213 213 213 213 213 2,929
SGB3GT33(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 2,606
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 173 156 178 1,620
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 156 178 1,467
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 178 981
SRDGGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 259
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 84 1,052
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 492
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 456
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 212
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1124 1012 969 1195 1071 1235 1388 1484 1645 1722 1780 1777 1673 1474 1510 1685 1420 1146 1212 937 1016 968 985 1016 28,678

TOTAL GEN 12379 12131 11824 11598 11422 11258 11105 11009 10888 10811 10753 10756 10860 11059 11005 10930 11245 12299 13053 13578 13966 14381 14749 14868 314,599

04-Jul-12
Wednesday



Revised
TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14748 14500 14433 14578 14873 15119 15097 15089 15093 15057 14757 14263 13685 13318 13269 13872 14271 14227 14105 13929 13597 13547 13307 13022 315,106
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480
CUFK 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 747

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,534
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,534
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 10,320
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,754
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,754
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,286
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,754
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,550
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,460
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 3,384
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 3,384
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4,889
KLPPGT14(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4,839
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,136
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 113 112 112 112 114 114 114 114 114 114 113 112 105 100 100 107 112 112 112 113 107 106 104 100 2,585
PAKABK1B 113 112 112 112 114 114 114 114 114 114 113 112 105 100 100 107 112 112 112 113 107 106 104 100 2,585
PAKABK2A 113 112 112 112 114 114 114 114 114 114 113 112 105 100 100 107 112 112 112 113 107 106 104 100 2,585
PAKABK2B 113 112 112 112 114 114 114 114 114 114 113 112 105 100 100 107 112 112 112 113 107 106 104 100 2,585
PAKABK4A 117 116 116 116 118 118 118 118 118 118 117 116 107 105 105 110 116 116 116 116 110 109 107 105 2,684
PAKABK4B 117 116 116 116 118 118 118 118 118 118 117 116 107 105 105 110 116 116 116 116 110 109 107 105 2,684
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 340 333 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,065
PGPSBK3A(DF) 106 95 96 95 108 109 109 110 110 111 101 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 98 95 95 95 95 2,427
PGPSBK3B 106 95 95 95 108 109 109 110 109 111 101 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 98 95 95 95 95 2,424
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,995
PLPSGT12(DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,995
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,994
SGB3GT31(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 181 120 120 200 200 200 200 200 200 190 177 136 4,150
SGRIGT11 162 160 160 160 168 169 169 169 169 171 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 3,953
SGRIGT23 162 160 160 160 167 169 169 169 169 171 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 3,950
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 342 333 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,872
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 326 319 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 342 7,693
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 326 319 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 341 7,692
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 330 280 274 346 350 350 350 350 349 338 326 296 5,592
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 340 333 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,737
SGRIGT13(DF) 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 2,704
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 342 333 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 4,952
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 181 120 120 201 213 213 213 213 203 190 177 0 2,929
SGB3GT33(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 181 120 120 200 200 200 200 200 200 190 0 0 2,606
SGRIGT12 152 118 118 117 162 164 165 165 165 169 135 113 90 90 90 90 115 105 105 129 0 0 0 0 1,620
SGRIGT21 152 118 118 117 162 164 165 165 165 169 135 112 90 90 90 90 115 105 105 0 0 0 0 0 1,467
SGRIGT22 152 116 118 116 162 164 165 165 165 169 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 981
SRDGGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 259
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 84 70 70 74 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,052
TMGR 2 84 70 0 74 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 492
TMGR 3 84 0 0 72 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 456
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 118 105 100 103 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 117 105 100 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 212
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 50 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 20 111 87 25 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1155 1019 1002 1025 1000 904 926 934 930 966 966 955 1383 1650 1702 1199 950 994 1116 1075 940 990 1029 1101 28,678

TOTAL GEN 14729 14481 14414 14559 14854 15100 15078 15070 15074 15038 14738 14244 13666 13299 13247 13850 14249 14205 14083 13907 13575 13525 13285 13000 314,599




